The RailTel Corporation is not bound to accept the lowest or any tender nor assign
Corporation tg!.erves any

on of the items Sirecifi ryes

Ho*?I".,payment 
wi rata

a.
, ', 

'':i\:

Earnest Mon6y Deposit (EMD); The;tenderei shall submit demrind draft or Bankers
cheque/FDR from any scheduled bank for a sum of Rs.12152l- (Rupees Twelve
thousand one hundred and fifty two Only) in favour of RailTel Corporation of
India Limited, Secunderabad, payable at Secunderabad.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Page 3 of 19 signature of Tenderer with seal

Tender No. RCIL/MAS/LT/SR42}I 6 -1718 Dt: 02.\2.1 6

No interest is allowed on this Deposit and RailTel Corporation reserves the right to